
       UniSkills Workshops

UniSkills workshops are a series of small group 
sessions, focusing on a particular set of academic 
skills and techniques, available to book via ehu.
ac.uk/workshops 

Workshops last approximately one hour and 
are held in the Library Meeting Room (2nd floor, 
University Library) unless otherwise stated. 

Searching for information
Help improve your search strategy, find resources for your 
assignment (including books, eBooks and journal articles) using 
the Library Catalogue and Discover More and learn how to 
evaluate your sources. 

These sessions will take place in LINC G2.
Monday 22nd January		 12pm-1pm
Friday 2nd March			   12pm-1pm
Tuesday 1st May			   12pm-1pm
Monday 21st May			   1pm-2pm

Introduction to Academic Writing
An introduction to the style of academic writing used at University; 
discover how to plan, structure, use feedback and Harvard 
referencing. 

Thursday 25th January	 12pm-1pm
Monday 26th February		 1pm-2pm
Wednesday 16th May		  1pm-2pm

Developing Academic Writing
Building on previous experience learn to recognise and understand 
assessment criteria, apply critical reading and show critical 
analysis in your writing and the importance of integrating 
referencing. 

Monday 12th February		 1pm-2pm
Tuesday 13th March		  1pm-2pm
Monday 30th April			   1pm-2pm
Thursday 24th May			  12pm-1pm

Writing your undergraduate dissertation
How to keep a narrow focus and originality of research, explore 
the structure and function of each dissertation section. Includes 
troubleshooting group discussion. (Level 6)

Friday 2nd February		  12pm-1pm
Thursday 22nd March		  1pm-2pm

Writing your postgraduate dissertation
How to keep a narrow focus and originality of research, explore 
the structure and function of each dissertation section. Includes 
troubleshooting group discussion. (Level 7)

Tuesday 8th May			   1pm-2pm
Tuesday 29th May			   12pm-1pm 

Powerful Presentations
Recognise the importance of planning and structuring your 
presentation, how to create an accessible yet visually appealing 
presentation and tips for presenting with confidence. 

Monday 5th February		  1pm-2pm
Friday 9th March			   1pm-2pm
Friday 4th May				    12pm-1pm

Exam Preparation
Discuss planning and revision strategies including how to 
reduce stress and maintain well-being during exam time. 

Tuesday 17th April			   12pm-1pm
Wednesday 25th April		  1pm-2pm

Relaxation
Practical session offering time to relax and unwind, reduce 
stress and anxiety and learn new techniques to concentrate, 
boost energy and improve sleep quality. These sessions will 
take place in Wilson Dance Studio.

These sessions will take place in Wilson Dance Studio.
Tuesday 6th February		  1pm-2pm
Monday 5th March			   1pm-2pm

      EXPRESS UniSkills Workshops

EXPRESS workshops last approximately 30 
minutes and are held in the Library Meeting 
Room (2nd floor, University Library) unless 
otherwise stated. 

EXPRESS Referencing
Introduction to the Harvard referencing guide including in-text 
citations, bibliography/reference lists and the importance of 
referencing to avoid plagiarism. 

Monday 29th January		  12pm-12:30pm
Wednesday 14th March	 1pm-1:30pm
Friday 20th April			   12pm-12:30pm
Thursday 31st May			  1pm-1:30pm

EXPRESS Proofreading Strategies
Listen to tips and techniques on proofreading strategies to take 
away and use to proofread your work effectively before you 
submit. 

These sessions will take place in LINC G2.
Friday 23rd February		  12pm-12:30pm
Monday 14th May			   1pm-1:30pm

EXPRESS Technology for Proofreading
Learn how to use software (Read & Write 11) to speed up the 
process of editing and proofreading your work. 

These sessions will take place in LINC G2.
Friday 23rd February		  12:30pm-1pm
Monday 14th May			   1:30pm-2pm

EXPRESS Time Management
Evaluate how you use your time, identify gaps for 
improvement, explore tips and tools to help prioritise tasks and 
organise your studies. 

Tuesday 13th February		 12pm-12.30pm
Tuesday 24th April			   1:30pm-2pm 

UniSkills Workshops    Timetable Semester 2

Book on to a UniSkills workshop via:  
ehu.ac.uk/workshops

For more information visit: 
ehu.ac.uk/uniskills

     Shut Up & Work sessions

These sessions provide a quiet, comfortable 
environment with like-minded study buddies to 
encourage a more productive study experience. 

Each session runs for 2 hours with a mixture of structured study 
time and (free) breakout refreshments with academic support on 
hand throughout. You will need to bring along your own work and 
we will bring the rest...then all you need to do is Shut Up & Work! 

These sessions will take place in LINC G2.
Tuesday 27th February		 10am-12pm
Tuesday 6th March			  10am-12pm
Tuesday 13th March		  10am-12pm
Tuesday 20th March		  10am-12pm


